ILLINOIS BAR FOUNDATION



LEGACY Society

Ensollment Application

The Lincoln Legacy Society is an honorary organization of friends and benefactors of the Illinois Bar Foundation, who support its mission through charitable bequests and other planned gifts. Abraham Lincoln, the state's most famous lawyer, left an indelible mark on the Illinois legal system. So too will Lincoln Legacy Society members leave their mark on the legal system through their legacy gifts to the Illinois Bar Foundation.

Through membership in the Lincoln Legacy Society, the Foundation extends its warm appreciation to individuals who make known their thoughtful gift intentions. If you do remember the Illinois Bar Foundation in your estate plan, we ask that you tell us about it now so that the Foundation can thank you, not your executor, for your generosity and thoughtfulness. Your gift may also inspire others if you will allow us to include your name on the Lincoln Legacy Society Membership List.

Address:		
City:	State:	Zip:
Phone:	Fax:	
Email address:		
This is to confirm that I have made a pro- the Illinois Bar Foundation in my estate p wish to be recognized as a member of the Legacy Society.	olan and I	This is to confirm that I have made a provision for the Illinois Bar Foundation in my estate plan but I choose not to be publicly recognized through membership in the Lincoln Legacy Society.
Please recognize me/us as:		
Signature:		Signature:

Membership in the Lincoln Legacy Society does not require you to notify us of the planned giving instrument or current value of your gift. However, you may wish to do so. The Illinois Bar Foundation recognizes that values are subject to change and this estimate does not constitute a legally binding agreement.

I/we have made a provision for IBF in my_

I/we estimate that the current value of my/our provision for IBF is \$______

My/our gift is designated for the following purpose(s):

Return this Enrollment Form to Stacey Meehan, Executive Director & Chief Development Officer, Illinois Bar Foundation, 20 S. Clark St., Suite 910, Chicago, IL 60603, <u>smeehan@illinoisbarfoundation.org.</u>